Day

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

Date

18-Apr-23
09-May-23
07-Sep-23
30-Aug-23
27-Sep-23
25-0Oct-23
19-Nov-23
20-Nov-23
27-Nov-23
29-Nov-23
08-Dec-23
15-Dec-23
18-Dec-23
09-Jan-24

10-Jan-24

15-Jan-24

17-Jan-24

18-Jan-24

19-Jan-24
20-Jan-24
24-Feb-24
27-)Jan-24
01-Feb-24
07-Feb-24
19-Feb-24
28-Feb-24
12-Mar-24
13-Mar-24
16-Mar-24
24-Mar-24
26-Mar-24

Time

Start

19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00

10:15
19:00

14:30
19:00
11:00
19:30
10:00
10:00

19:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
15:00
19:00
11:00
19:00

19:30

End

20:45
20:45

20:45
20:45
20:45

10:45
20:45

15:30
21:00
12:00
20:45
12:00
12:00

21:00
12:00
15:00
21:00
16:00
21:00
12:00
21:00

20:30

Venue

Village Hall
Village Hall
FB
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall

Zoom Call
Village Hall

Zoom Call
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Church
Zoom Call
Site Visit
FB
Village Hall
Village Hall
Site Visit
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall
FB
FB
Church

GSONP Activity Summary
Activity

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP request to return survey responses by end Sept
NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP planning consultants quote recieved

NP grant application submitted £9,937.00 plus technical support

NP diagnostic call with Locality re application

NP Steering Group meeting

NP planning consultants revised quote recieved

NP technical support approvals

NP offer of grant received £7,737.00

NP inception call with AECOM re Design Guide

NP Steering Group meeting

NP inception call with AECOM re Housing Needs Assessment
NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting
NP online meeting with planning consultant

NP site visit by AECOM re Design Guide

NP Survey Results shared on FB groups x2

NP public meeting to share progress to date

NP public meeting to share progress to date

NP site visit by planning consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Update shared on FB groups x2

NP Shared Vision & Objectives on FB groups x2

NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting

Activity Type

Steering Group
Steering Group
Social Media
Steering Group
Steering Group
Steering Group
Admin

Admin

Admin
Steering Group
Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin
Steering Group
Admin

Public
Consultant
Admin

Social Media
Public

Public
Consultant
Steering Group
Consultant
Steering Group
Consultant
Steering Group
Social Media
Social Media
Public



Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

27-Mar-24
03-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
09-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
23-Apr-24
24-Apr-24
08-May-24
08-May-24
16-May-24
11-Jun-24
12-Jun-24
12-Jun-24
26-Jun-24
26-Jun-24
11-Jul-24
23-Jul-24
24-Jul-24
07-Aug-24
21-Aug-24
03-Sep-24
04-Sep-24
09-Sep-24
12-Sep-24
25-Sep-24
09-Oct-24
17-Oct-24
18-Oct-24
23-0Oct-24
27-0Oct-24
13-Nov-24
14-Nov-24
18-Nov-24
26-Nov-24
27-Nov-24

19:00
19:00

19:00
14:30
19:00

19:00
14:00

14:00

19:00
19:00
11:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
18:00
19:00
10:00
10:30
19:00
19:00
10:00
15:00
19:00
10:00
19:00
10:00
19:00
18:30
18:00

21:00-

21:00

21:00
15:30
21:00

21:00
15:00

15:00

21:00
21:00
12:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
19:00
21:00
11:00
12:30
21:00
21:00
11:00
16:00
21:00
11:00
21:00
12:00
20:15
20:00
20:00

Village Hall
Village Hall
Email
FB
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall
FB
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Meeting
FB
Zoom Call
FB
Village Hall
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall
Village Hall
Clixby Ln
Village Hall
Site Visit
Pub
Village Hall
Village Hall

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting - maps

Response to query from Hannah Dale

NP Call for Sites invitation

NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP reminder to respond to Call for Sites by 15 May 2024
NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant

Steve & Chris meeting re NP tech

NP invite to public meeting, uodate on progress

NP online meeting with consultant

NP reminder of public meeting tonight

NP Public meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

Meeting with landowner (Vessey)

NP Steering Group meeting

Meeting with landowner (Knapton)

NP online meeting with consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant

Meeting with landowner (Sarahan)

NP Steering Group meeting

Meeting with landowner (Peart)

NP Steering Group meeting

NP AECOM site visit to potential development sites
Meeting with Village Hall Chairman

Meeting with local residents regarding Site GSO-2 & 3
NP public meeting with residents near to potential development sites

Steering Group
Steering Group
Admin

Social Media
Steering Group
Consultant
Steering Group
Social Media
Steering Group
Consultant
Admin

Social Media
Consultant
Social Media
Public
Steering Group
Consultant
Steering Group
Steering Group
Steering Group
Public
Steering Group
Public
Consultant
Steering Group
Steering Group
Consultant
Public
Steering Group
Public
Steering Group
Admin

Public

Public

Public



Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday

28-Nov-24
02-Dec-24
04-Dec-24
09-Dec-24
09-Dec-24
11-Dec-24
08-Jan-25
29-Jan-25
12-Feb-25
05-Mar-25
05-Mar-25
06-Mar-25
10-Mar-25
11-Mar-25
13-Mar-25
26-Mar-25

09:35
15:00
19:00
14:55
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
15:00
19:00
12:00
11:00
19:30
10:30
19:00

09:45
16:00
21:00
15:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
16:15
21:00
12:00
12:00
20:30
13:30
21:00

Tel call
Zoom Call
Village Hall

Tel call
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall

Email

Meeting

Church
Village Hall
Village Hall

Callfrom landowner (Vessey)

NP online meeting with consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

Call from landowner (Vessey)

Meeting with local residents regarding Site GSO-1

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant re latest draft policies, maps etc
NP Steering Group meeting

Copy of approved Site Assessment document sent to landowners & repondants
Chairman & treasurer review expenditure & grant

NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting

NP Steering Group meeting with consultant & WLDC

NP Steering Group meeting

Public
Consultant
Steering Group
Public

Public
Steering Group
Steering Group
Steering Group
Steering Group
Consultant
Steering Group
Public
Steering Group
Public
Steering Group
Steering Group



