GSONP Activity Summary

Day	Date	Tir	ne	Venue	Activity	Activity Type
		Start	End			
Tuesday	18-Apr-23	19:00	20:45	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Tuesday	09-May-23	19:00	20:45	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Thursday	07-Sep-23			FB	NP request to return survey responses by end Sept	Social Media
Wednesday	30-Aug-23	19:00	20:45	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	27-Sep-23	19:00	20:45	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	25-Oct-23	19:00	20:45	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Sunday	19-Nov-23				NP planning consultants quote recieved	Admin
Monday	20-Nov-23				NP grant application submitted £9,937.00 plus technical support	Admin
Monday	27-Nov-23	10:15	10:45	Zoom Call	NP diagnostic call with Locality re application	Admin
Wednesday	29-Nov-23	19:00	20:45	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Friday	08-Dec-23				NP planning consultants revised quote recieved	Admin
Friday	15-Dec-23				NP technical support approvals	Admin
Monday	18-Dec-23				NP offer of grant received £7,737.00	Admin
Tuesday	09-Jan-24	14:30	15:30	Zoom Call	NP inception call with AECOM re Design Guide	Admin
Wednesday	10-Jan-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Monday	15-Jan-24	11:00	12:00	Zoom Call	NP inception call with AECOM re Housing Needs Assessment	Admin
Wednesday	17-Jan-24	19:30	20:45	Church	NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting	Public
Thursday	18-Jan-24	10:00	12:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with planning consultant	Consultant
Friday	19-Jan-24	10:00	12:00	Site Visit	NP site visit by AECOM re Design Guide	Admin
Saturday	20-Jan-24			FB	NP Survey Results shared on FB groups x2	Social Media
Saturday	24-Feb-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP public meeting to share progress to date	Public
Saturday	27-Jan-24	10:00	12:00	Village Hall	NP public meeting to share progress to date	Public
Thursday	01-Feb-24	10:00	15:00	Site Visit	NP site visit by planning consultant	Consultant
Wednesday	07-Feb-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Monday	19-Feb-24	15:00	16:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Wednesday	28-Feb-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Tuesday	12-Mar-24	11:00	12:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Wednesday	13-Mar-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Saturday	16-Mar-24			FB	NP Update shared on FB groups x2	Social Media
Sunday	24-Mar-24			FB	NP Shared Vision & Objectives on FB groups x2	Social Media
Tuesday	26-Mar-24	19:30	20:30	Church	NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting	Public

Wednesday	27-Mar-24	19:00	21:00-	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	03-Apr-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting - maps	Steering Group
Friday	05-Apr-24			Email	Response to query from Hannah Dale	Admin
Tuesday	09-Apr-24			FB	NP Call for Sites invitation	Social Media
Saturday	10-Apr-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Tuesday	23-Apr-24	14:30	15:30	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Wednesday	24-Apr-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	08-May-24			FB	NP reminder to respond to Call for Sites by 15 May 2024	Social Media
Wednesday	08-May-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Thursday	16-May-24	14:00	15:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Tuesday	11-Jun-24			Meeting	Steve & Chris meeting re NP tech	Admin
Wednesday	12-Jun-24			FB	NP invite to public meeting, uodate on progress	Social Media
Wednesday	12-Jun-24	14:00	15:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Wednesday	26-Jun-24			FB	NP reminder of public meeting tonight	Social Media
Wednesday	26-Jun-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Public meeting	Public
Thursday	11-Jul-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Tuesday	23-Jul-24	11:00	12:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Wednesday	24-Jul-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	07-Aug-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	21-Aug-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Tuesday	03-Sep-24	18:00	19:00	Village Hall	Meeting with landowner (Vessey)	Public
Wednesday	04-Sep-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Monday	09-Sep-24	10:00	11:00	Village Hall	Meeting with landowner (Knapton)	Public
Thursday	12-Sep-24	10:30	12:30	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Wednesday	25-Sep-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	09-Oct-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Thursday	17-Oct-24	10:00	11:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Friday	18-Oct-24	15:00	16:00	Village Hall	Meeting with landowner (Sarahan)	Public
Wednesday	23-Oct-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Sunday	27-Oct-24	10:00	11:00	Clixby Ln	Meeting with landowner (Peart)	Public
Wednesday	13-Nov-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Thursday	14-Nov-24				NP AECOM site visit to potential development sites	Admin
Monday	18-Nov-24			Pub	Meeting with Village Hall Chairman	Public
Tuesday				_	Meeting with local residents regarding Site GSO-2 & 3	Public
Wednesday	27-Nov-24	18:00	20:00	Village Hall	NP public meeting with residents near to potential development sites	Public

Thursday	28-Nov-24	09:35	09:45	Tel call	Call from landowner (Vessey)	Public
Monday	02-Dec-24	15:00	16:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant	Consultant
Wednesday	04-Dec-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Monday	09-Dec-24	14:55	15:00	Tel call	Call from landowner (Vessey)	Public
Monday	09-Dec-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	Meeting with local residents regarding Site GSO-1	Public
Wednesday	11-Dec-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	08-Jan-25	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	29-Jan-25	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	12-Feb-25	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Wednesday	05-Mar-25	15:00	16:15	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant re latest draft policies, maps etc	Consultant
Wednesday	05-Mar-25	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group
Thursday	06-Mar-25	12:00	12:00	Email	Copy of approved Site Assessment document sent to landowners & repondants	Public
Monday	10-Mar-25	11:00	12:00	Meeting	Chairman & treasurer review expenditure & grant	Steering Group
Tuesday	11-Mar-25	19:30	20:30	Church	NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting	Public
Thursday	13-Mar-25	10:30	13:30	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting with consultant & WLDC	Steering Group
Wednesday	26-Mar-25	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting	Steering Group